OPTIONS
DISPLAY
Do it like the Italians do!
Showcase your flavors for
customers who eat with
their eyes first...
SLIMLINE (SLM-6)
DISPLAY CASES

The Baroque “SLM” offers a sleek design
with squared-off corners and a beautiful
silver finish. With its classic “baroque”
style and superior display angle, this
display case can fit the smallest spaces
and still offer a significant flavor
showcase!
Forced Air Ventilation
Gelato tubs and wheels included
G.S. GELATO | P: (850) 243-5455 | E: INFO@GSGELATO.COM | GSGELATO.COM
MODEL #
PANS
POWER SUPPLY
(VOLTAGE, HZ, PHASE)
COMPRESSOR HP GROSS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (W X D X H)**
SMV-12 12 220V | 60HZ | 1P 1130W 747.3 LBS. 48.23" X 46.06" X 48.62"
SMV-16 16 220V | 60HZ | 1P 782W + 782W 1,003 LBS. 61.38" X 46.06" X 48.62"
SMV-18 18 220V | 60HZ | 1P 782W + 782W 1,080 LBS. 68.19" X 46.06" X 48.62"
SMV-24 24 220V | 60HZ | 1P 782W + 1130W 1,278 LBS. 88.62" X 46.06" X 48.62"
DISPLAY CASES
SMYRNA
The Smyrna gelato display case features
an ultra-contemporary design with its

The AX-Series features a simple, linear
design that allows for maximized
product visibility. This classic European
design is stylish, elegant and functional.
Ventilated refrigeration system
Thermo-pane anti-condensation glass
Digital temperature control
LED lighting
Rear sliding doors
G.S. GELATO | P: (850) 243-5455 | E: INFO@GSGELATO.COM | GSGELATO.COM
MODEL #
PANS
POWER SUPPLY
(VOLTAGE, HZ, PHASE)
AMPS DIMENSIONS (W X D X H)**
JULY-12 12 220V | 60HZ | 1P 13 49.5" X 43" X 47"
JULY-16 16 220V | 60HZ | 1P 17 62.5" X 43" X 47"
JULY-18 18 220V | 60HZ | 1P 19 69" X 43" X 47"
JULY-24 24 220V | 60HZ | 1P 25 88.5" X 43" X 47"
DISPLAY CASES
JULY
July is a modern display case with
exemplary display area. With a